January 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	New Year’s Day

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	Amberly’s Place Gala
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	Chamber annual dinner
	*Yuma Territorial Marathon
*Crossing Social Gala
*Dawns Dance Studio Casino Night
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


February 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	REnissance Fest
	*Renissance Fest
*Redondo Days
	Renissance Fest

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	*Ft Yuma Mardi Gras
*Silver Spur Rodeo
	*Silver Spur Rodeo
	*Silver Spur Rodeo

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	*Boogies Blues Brews
*Hank Days (Foothills)
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	Yuma Fresh Veg. Growers Golf Tourney
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


March 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	MATO
	MATO
	MATO
	MATO

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	*St. Patty’s Day Auction & Dinner Dance (Yuma)
*Military Freefall School Scramble
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	Yuma Air Show
	*Yuma Air Show
*Boys & Girls Club Aution
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	*Bridget’s Gift Golf Tourney

	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	Hospice of Yuma Golf Tourney
	Hospice of Yuma Golf Tourney
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


April 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	*Hospice of Yuma Golf Tourney
*Critter Country HSOY
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Fair
	Fair
	Fair
	Fair
	Fair
	Fair

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	*Pint Fest (Ft Yuma)
*Tacos & Tunes(City)
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	FFA Golf Tourney
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	*Rotary District Conference in Yuma
	*Rotary District Conference in Yuma
	*Rotary District Conference in Yuma
*Jimmie Dee’s Golf Tourney
	*Rotary District Conference in Yuma

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


May 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	*YPG MWR Golf Tourn
*Kentucky Derby Party
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	*Bowling Tourney (northend)
*District Assembly
*Yuma Veterans Fund Scramble
*District Assembly Yuma
*Dancing with Yuma Stars
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	*Big Cup Scramble
*Social – Yuma Rotary
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	*Sports Banquet
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



June 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Sunrise Installation
	HSOY golf tourney
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	Rotary International convention, Atlanta
	Rotary International convention, Atlanta

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Rotary International convention, Atlanta
	Rotary International convention, Atlanta
	Rotary International convention, Atlanta
	
	Ft Yuma Trip to Nowhere
	Cabelleros annual dinner
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	How to Get Retirement Ready (Yuma Investment)
	
	
	
	
	Rotary District Installation, Marana

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	Dueling Pianos (Yuma)
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Yuma County Open
	Yuma County Open
	Yuma County Open

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	*Fur Ball (HSOY)
*RLI Yuma Session
*Duckie Race (NE)
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15

	
	
	
	
	
	Amberly’s Place Dream
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	*Rio de Cerveza
*Hospice Monster mash
*Bridget’s Gift
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	*Pars Under the Stars (Ft Yuma)
*Elks Golf Tourney
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	*Food bank golf tourney
*Rotary District Foundation Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Unwined (Childrens Museum)
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	Balloon Fest
	Balloon Fest

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	Thanksgiving
	
	Tower Lighting 
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Sausage Fry (Yuma)
	*Ornament Auction (NE)
*El Toro Bowl
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	*Cabelleros Christmas Party
*Light Parade
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	Somerton Tamale Fest
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Christmas Eve

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Christmas Day
	
	
	
	
	
	New Years Eve

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



